Race Date
August 27, 2022

Place

Overall Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Steven Miles

Josh Gray

James Blanchet
LANDON GALLAHAR
Marques Green
Matthew Graessle
Lauren Ervin
Tasha Medellin
Sierra Pittman
JOHN BUSSEY
Nicole Ray

Michael Ray

Lena Johannson
Bradley Bennett
Yolanda Green
HUNTER HARBIN
Zachary Meadows
Natascha Lorenz
Matt Strickland
FRANK GROGAN
Andrea Martin
Allison Miles

Jacob Broadwell
Deborah Taylor
Shelton Taylor
Amanda Elliott
Tammy Thornburg
Eric Shierling

Jake Mizell
CAROLINE MEEK
Amy Villeda
Jackson Dunnagan
Dylan Miles
Madison Lackey
David Ford

Judd Brock

William Elliott
Shelley Bennett
Rachel Wallace
Tiki Roberts
Naresh Purohit
Lindsay Doggett
MONTANA DEESE
Emmetr Caulder
Jennifer Caulder
Zorea Marbury-Garrett
Sylvia Patrick
Elijah Combs
Elizabeth Walker
Allen Rollins

Chris Mann
JAYDEN Williams
Samantha Blanchet
ATHENA FREEMAN
Nya Johannson
Lilly Caulder

Daniel McWilliams
Maria Ostrander
Ricky McComb
Nikko Holloway
Greg McGhee
AMY GROGAN
MIKE VEST
Jennifer McDonald
Stephany Harbin
Anelizabeth Davidson
Janet Butler McGhee

Results By T & S Services

Run Baby Run 5K 2022
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

461
346
403
208
441
439
435
364
467
262
162
172
447
401
440
278
134
274
483
306
452
460
412
487
488
433
363
475
463
273
493
127
462
449
437
413
434
400
496
470
468
121
269
424
422
451
466
148
495
471
450
194
406
347
448
423
199
464
454
289
458
316
264
457
443
428
418

45
17
13
18
38
31
32
42
19
16
30
31
15
37
39

8
28
30
37
56
36
54
24
55
25
36
61
34
20
52
40
16
19
19
70
31

9
37
24
41
62
33
24

3
38
26
62
23
37
44
49
15
40
11
10
11
65
65
69
45
60
46
57
31
36
34
67
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
16-19
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
16-19
30-39
30-39
10-15
30-39
30-39
0-9
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
60-99
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
16-19
16-19
16-19
60-99
30-39
0-9
30-39
20-29
40-49
60-99
30-39
20-29
0-9
30-39
20-29
60-99
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
10-15
40-49
10-15
10-15
10-15
60-99
60-99
60-99
40-49
60-99
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
22:40.6 22:44.7
23:36.8 23:40.1
24:18.0 24:26.9
25:08.5 25:11.2
27:41.2 27:43.6
27:50.0 28:00.2
27:53.4 27:57.3
28:40.8 29:00.2
28:54.7 29:06.7
29:02.4 29:13.1
29:32.5 29:53.0
29:33.2 29:53.6
30:18.7 30:24.0
30:25.7 30:31.9
31:05.3 31:08.5
31:06.8 31:32.3
32:03.2 32:18.1
32:26.6 32:29.8
32:55.8 32:59.0
33:35.1 33:415
33:40.0 33:57.0
33:43.1 33:51.6
35:18.7 35:18.7
35:28.8 35:58.9
35:29.0 35:59.1
35:58.4 36:17.4
36:13.1 36:17.9
37:19.3 38:06.8
37:32.1 38:03.3
37:52.5 37:52.5
38:01.1 38:12.3
38:43.9 38:51.6
38:48.2 38:58.9
38:48.4 38:59.1
38:50.4 39:05.6
39:29.3 39:47.2
39:30.2 39:48.5
39:42.7 40:53.7
39:47.7 40:01.9
39:59.2 40:23.4
40:30.1 40:35.7
41:21.0 41:44.4
41:24.9 42:09.1
41:46.6 42:00.3
41:49.0 42:03.1
42:10.2 42:15.4
42:12.2 42:30.5
43:23.7 43:39.6
43:39.3 43:59.3
44:00.3 44:31.7
44:01.6 44:08.6
44:26.2 44:28.9
45:46.5 46:14.9
46:35.8 46:45.1
46:36.7 46:44.5
46:37.0 46:44.8
47:05.1 47:17.9
47:15.3 47:26.5
47:27.9 47:43.1
47:28.5 47:44.9
47:36.2 47:50.4
48:23.6 48:30.1
48:25.4 49:00.2
49:19.4 50:00.3
49:19.6 49:57.5
49:20.8 49:58.9
49:53.9 50:08.7
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August 27, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

DQ

bQ

bQ
bQ
bQ
bQ

Emily Turner
Olivia Hinds
Cheyenne James
PRISCILLA
Kevin Blanchet
CASSIE FRAIN
RACHEL FRAIN
Joshua Johannson
Destiny Sears
Ashley Alexander
Jacob Wilson
Brooklyn Hollingsworth
Katie Smith

Kerri McComb
Kyle Smith
Regina Siskey
Jessica Smith
Hali Brock

EVON VEST
Lillian Jones
Crow Brittany
Kaysie Vree
Hadlee Brock
Lewis Doggett
Stephanie Wells
Kathleen Ball
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Run Baby Run 5K 2022
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

491
445

35
497
405
328
340
446
474
397
498

98
478
455
479
476
477
414
268
317
411
494
415
100

62
128

23
23
23

7
46
39

9
48
26
27
30
28
31
25
33
38
40
30
61
16
27
24

7
65
26
64
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20-29
20-29
20-29
0-9
40-49
30-39
0-9
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-99
16-19
20-29
20-29
0-9
60-99
20-29
60-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
50:18.7 50:39.5
50:18.8 50:39.5
50:43.3 50:48.0
52:12.4 52:19.5
52:27.3 52:39.1
53:10.6 53:49.3
53:10.8 53:49.8
53:22.6 53:31.5
55:37.9 55:42.6
56:25.2 56:42.5
56:25.4 56:42.6
56:54.2 57:19.2
57:51.3 58:20.6
57:52.5 58:21.8
57:52.5 58:21.2
58:24.3 59:05.4
58:24.5 59:05.5
59:32.1 59:57.7
1:01:39.3 1.02:14.4
1:03:02.2 1:03:28.6
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